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Meeting of South Ayrshire 
Health and Social Care 
Partnership  
 
 
Held on 
 

Integration Joint Board 
 
 
 
 
20th October 2021 

Agenda Item: 9 

Title: Future IJB meeting dates 

Summary: 
 
This report proposes future meeting dates to spring 2023 for the South Ayrshire IJB 
and seeks agreement that meetings continue to be held remotely until March 2022 
when this will be reviewed. (Appendix 1) 
 

Author:  Irene McCurdie / Phil White, HSCP Officers 

Recommendations 
 
It is recommended that the Integration Joint Board: 
 

i. Agrees the dates set out in this report;  
ii. Notes that a full set of governance meetings will be distributed following 

this (i.e. SPAG, Performance and Audit Committee, etc.; and, 
iii. Agrees that meetings will continue to be held remotely via Microsoft 

Teams until this is reviewed in March 2022. 
 

Route to meeting: 
 
n/a 
 

Directions: 
1. No Directions Required  

 
2. Directions to NHS Ayrshire 

& Arran 
 
3. Directions to South 

Ayrshire Council 
 
4. Directions to both SAC & 

NHS  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Implications: 

Financial   

HR  

Legal  

Equalities   

Sustainability   

Policy   

ICT   
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Appendix 1 
 

PROPOSED IJB DATES 2022-23 
 
 
The following 2022-23 dates are proposed for South Ayrshire IJB to meet: 
 

• Wednesday 11th May 2022 

• Wednesday 15th June 2022 

• Wednesday 17th August 2022 

• Wednesday 14th September 2022 

• Wednesday 12th October 2022 

• Wednesday 16th November 2022 

• Wednesday 14th December 2022 

• Wednesday 15th February 2023 

• Wednesday 15th March 2023 

• Wednesday 12th April 2023 
 
All meetings will begin at 2pm. 

 


